TABLE A

Undergraduate Courses

COLL

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

DEPARTMENT
NAME

Curriculum and Instruction

Education Dean

Education Dean

Health, Human Performance and Recreation

Health, Human Performance and Recreation

Health, Human Performance and Recreation

Rehabilitation, Human Resources and
Communication Disorders

Rehabilitation, Human Resources and
Communication Disorders

Rehabilitation, Human Resources and
Communication Disorders

Rehabilitation, Human Resources and
Communication Disorders

Rehabilitation, Human Resources and
Communication Disorders

DEPT

CIED

EDUD

EDUD

HHPR

HHPR

HHPR

RHRC

RHRC

RHRC

RHRC

RHRC

CRSE
ALPHA

CIED

EDHP

EDHP

PEAC

PEAC

PEAC

HRDV to
HRWD

HRDV to
HRWD

HRDV to
HRWD

HRDV to
HRWD

HRDV to
HRWD

CRSE
NUM

499V

3003

3103

1401

2241

2421

3123 to
4313

3213 to
3113

3503 to
3213

4133

4213 to
4223

UCPC

September 28, 2012

CRSE TITLE

Special Topics in CIED
Seminar in Education
Seminar in Health Professions

Beginning Gymnastics for Men's
Apparatus

Intermediate Volleyball
Intermediate Tumbling

Theory and Principles of Needs
Assessment and Evaluation in Human
Resource Development to HRD
Program and Product Evaluation

Introduction to Human Resource
Development to Foundations of HRD

Workforce Behavior to Organization
Development

Theories and Principles of Group
Dynamic in HRD to International HRD
and Cultural Differentiation

Strategies in Professional
Development in HRD to Professional
and Leadership Development

CREDIT
LEVEL

u

U

ACTION

ANC

ANC

ANC

ELC

ELC

ELC

CT, CD,
CHN,OTH

CT, CD,
CHN,OTH

CT, CD,
CHN,OTH

CT, CD, OTH

CT, CD,
CHN,OTH

CREDIT

HOURS

variable

EFFECTIVE
DATE

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2012

Fall 2012

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013



EDUC

EDUC

EDUC

ENGR

ENGR

WCOB

WCOB

WCOB

WCOB

WCOB

WCOB

WCOB

Rehabilitation, Human Resources and
Communication Disorders

Rehabilitation, Human Resources and
Communication Disorders

Rehabilitation, Human Resources and
Communication Disorders
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Finance

Finance

Finance

Information Systems

Management
Management

Business Dean

RHRC

RHRC

RHRC

MEEG

MEEG

FINN

FINN

FINN

ISYS

MGMT

MGMT

WCBD

HRDV to
HRWD

HRDV to
HRWD

HRDV to

HRWD

MEEG

MEEG

FINN

FINN

FINN

ISYS

MGMT

MGMT

WwCOB

4603 to
440V

4623 to
4213

4693 to
4333

491V

492V

3043

4163 to
3163

4173 to
3173

1123

2103

3013

2053

Applied HRD in Practice to HRD
Practicum/Internship

Applied Theory and Principles of
Communication in HRD Practice

Applied Strategies in HRD to HRD
Capstone

Special Projects to Special Topics in
Mechanical Engineering

Individual Study in Mechanical
Engineering

Principles of Finance

Fixed Income Securities |

Fixed Income Securities Il

Computer Competency - Business
Application Knowledge
Managing People and Organizations

Strategic Management

Business Foundations

U from

CT, CD, CHN,
CCH, OTH

CT, CD,
CHN,OTH

CT, CD,
CHN,OTH

CT, CD,
CEGUC

ANC

ANC

CD, CHN

CD, CHN

ANC

ANC

ANC

ANC

3to
variable

variable

variable

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2013



