TABLE A UCPC

Undergraduate Courses September 28, 2012

COLL	DEPARTMENT NAME	DEPT	CRSE ALPHA	CRSE NUM	CRSE TITLE	CREDIT LEVEL	ACTION	CREDIT HOURS	EFFECTIVE DATE
EDUC	Curriculum and Instruction	CIED	CIED	499V	Special Topics in CIED	U	ANC	variable	Fall 2013
EDUC	Education Dean	EDUD	EDHP	3003	Seminar in Education	U	ANC	3	Fall 2013
EDUC	Education Dean	EDUD	EDHP	3103	Seminar in Health Professions	U	ANC	3	Fall 2013
EDUC	Health, Human Performance and Recreation	HHPR	PEAC	1401	Beginning Gymnastics for Men's Apparatus	U	ELC	1	Fall 2013
EDUC	Health, Human Performance and Recreation	HHPR	PEAC	2241	Intermediate Volleyball	U	ELC	1	Fall 2012
EDUC	Health, Human Performance and Recreation	HHPR	PEAC	2421	Intermediate Tumbling	U	ELC	1	Fall 2012
EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources and Communication Disorders	RHRC	HRDV to HRWD	3123 to 4313	Theory and Principles of Needs Assessment and Evaluation in Human Resource Development to HRD Program and Product Evaluation	U	CT, CD, CHN,OTH	3	Fall 2013
EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources and Communication Disorders	RHRC	HRDV to HRWD	3213 to 3113	Introduction to Human Resource Development to Foundations of HRD	U	CT, CD, CHN,OTH	3	Fall 2013
EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources and Communication Disorders	RHRC	HRDV to HRWD	3503 to 3213	Workforce Behavior to Organization Development	U	CT, CD, CHN,OTH	3	Fall 2013
EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources and Communication Disorders	RHRC	HRDV to HRWD	4133	Theories and Principles of Group Dynamic in HRD to International HRD and Cultural Differentiation	U	CT, CD, OTH	3	Fall 2013
EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources and Communication Disorders	RHRC	HRDV to HRWD	4213 to 4223	Strategies in Professional Development in HRD to Professional and Leadership Development	U	CT, CD, CHN,OTH	3	Fall 2013

EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources and Communication Disorders	RHRC	HRDV to HRWD	4603 to 440V	Applied HRD in Practice to HRD Practicum/Internship	U	CT, CD, CHN, CCH, OTH	3 to variable	Fall 2013
EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources and Communication Disorders	RHRC	HRDV to HRWD	4623 to 4213	Applied Theory and Principles of Communication in HRD Practice	U	CT, CD, CHN,OTH	3	Fall 2013
EDUC	Rehabilitation, Human Resources and Communication Disorders	RHRC	HRDV to HRWD	4693 to 4333	Applied Strategies in HRD to HRD Capstone	U	CT, CD, CHN,OTH	3	Fall 2013
ENGR	Mechanical Engineering	MEEG	MEEG	491V	Special Projects to Special Topics in Mechanical Engineering	U from D	CT, CD, CEGUC	variable	Fall 2013
ENGR	Mechanical Engineering	MEEG	MEEG	492V	Individual Study in Mechanical Engineering	U	ANC	variable	Fall 2013
WCOB	Finance	FINN	FINN	3043	Principles of Finance	U	ANC	3	Fall 2013
WCOB	Finance	FINN	FINN	4163 to 3163	Fixed Income Securities I	U	CD, CHN	3	Fall 2013
WCOB	Finance	FINN	FINN	4173 to 3173	Fixed Income Securities II	U	CD, CHN	3	Fall 2013
WCOB	Information Systems	ISYS	ISYS	1123	Computer Competency - Business Application Knowledge	U	ANC	3	Fall 2013
WCOB	Management	MGMT	MGMT	2103	Managing People and Organizations	U	ANC	3	Fall 2013
WCOB	Management	MGMT	MGMT	3013	Strategic Management	U	ANC	3	Fall 2013
WCOB	Business Dean	WCBD	WCOB	2053	Business Foundations	U	ANC	3	Fall 2013